Contract Name:

Monona Terrace Fire Alarm System Upgrade

Change Order Description:

Original contract completlon date needs to be extended
due to additional scope from undocumented fire alarm
devices onsite (Hitton Skywalk Addition and Bike Elevator)

Contractb‘r: v
FORWARD ELECTRIC INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for
20170-80-140

41312017

Co2
7730
20170

this Change Crder:

6909 RAYWOOD RD

MADISON WI 53713-1545

You are authorized and directed fo make the following chan

ges in this contract:

*Mark if negotlated (N} or bid (B) unit prica

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 278,621.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 10.16% 28,113.86
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 110.16% 304,734.86

This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 2/28/2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 02/28/2017 ;
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 60
Contract time/completion date as a result of this ghange order 04/29/2017 {
|
|
Contractor's Acceptan i
By /////
Title !
Date - W ’5//
City's Approval (see reverse s:de for instructions) Date ‘
Construction inspector -
Construction Supervisor L_qz i T 475777
Engineer T T ) .,
Board of Public Works . — A< D A11/0)
Contract paid to date[ $ 138,310.50 | IR
ROUTING: ) .
Marsha Hacker e HizvT
Mike Dailey X EE
Chase O'Brien D0 H4-5-17




